Month-End   547,934   346,086   347,017   27,014   26,522   125,145
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
</TABLE>

Copyright © 2012 www.secdatabase.com. All Rights Reserved.
Please Consider the Environment Before Printing This Document

http://www.secdatabase.com

1 AVERAGE  AMOUNTS ARE BASED ON DAILY  BALANCES.  AVERAGE  RATES ARE COMPUTED ON
ACTUAL INTEREST EXPENSE DIVIDED BY AVERAGE AMOUNTS OUTSTANDING.

-25-

Table N:
INTEREST-RATE SENSITIVITY ANALYSIS 1
<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

MOVEMENTS IN INTEREST RATES FROM DECEMBER 31, 1998

(IN THOUSANDS)   SIMULATED IMPACT OVER NEXT   SIMULATED IMPACT OVER NEXT
TWELVE MONTHS   THIRTY-SIX MONTHS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
+100BP   -100BP   +300BP   -300BP

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Simulated Impact Compared with a
Most Likely Scenario:

Net Interest Income Increase/(Decrease)   (0.4)%   0.0%   0.6%   (4.7)%

Net Interest Income Increase/(Decrease)$  (813)   $ 65   $ 3,622   $(28,401)
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
</TABLE>

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>

MOVEMENTS IN INTEREST RATES FROM DECEMBER 31, 1997

SIMULATED IMPACT OVER NEXT   SIMULATED IMPACT OVER NEXT
TWELVE MONTHS   THIRTY-SIX MONTHS

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
+100BP   -100BP   +300BP   -300BP

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>
Simulated Impact Compared with a
Most Likely Scenario:

Net Interest Income Increase/(Decrease)   1.0%   0.1%   6.3%   0.7%